
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20221617 NIHALA K N 977
2 UG20220165 AMIE MARY C 975
3 UG20221188 ANAGHA M 968
4 UG20221916 MANYA MANOHAR 966
5 UG20221931 NEHA NAZEER 965
6 UG20220014 SHAZIYA SHABNAM 963
7 UG20220982 NIMA NASRIN P T 957
8 UG20222431 AMAL ARIF 950
9 UG20222154 MEGHA R 944

10 UG20222319 AKSHARA KAVERI MENON 942
11 UG20220389 ANEENA ELIZABETH VERGHESE 940
12 UG20222338 AKSHAYA UDAYAN 940
13 UG20222002 SAHALA ABDUL MAJEED 939
14 UG20221779 DIYA SHIRIN 939
15 UG20222303 ARYA P.P 936
16 UG20221794 AMELIA M ROYSON 934
17 UG20220822 ANAMIKA A H 929
18 UG20221024 NIRANJANA V 924

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20221895 FATHIMA SHINFA.K 922
2 UG20220934 SANDRA WILSON 921
3 UG20222071 ANANYA U 921
4 UG20220276 SWATHIKA P S 918
5 UG20220593 ARATHI M 914
6 UG20222380 ARYA VS 912
7 UG20221541 DIYA JOBY 912
8 UG20220793 ANGEL GEORGE 908
9 UG20222456 ALNA PRINCE 905

10 UG20222249 TONA ROSE TOMY 902
11 UG20220233 NANDHANA AJI 894
12 UG20220102 RIMA RAJU 894
13 UG20220172 NANDITHA GIREESH 893
14 UG20221911 DAYANA RAPHEL 892
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15 UG20222292 MEENAKSHY KR 892
16 UG20222020 NAYANA SHAJU 891
17 UG20221142 ANEETTA JOSEPH 891
18 UG20221852 ANISHA ANTO 890
19 UG20220198 DAISY DAVIS 889
20 UG20222068 DEVAMITHRA V JOSHY 888
21 UG20220890 FATHIMA JASMIN N 887
22 UG20220104 ABSINA B S 885
23 UG20221444 MARYJULIET SAJU 884
24 UG20222412 NITHALIYA S PRAMOD 884
25 UG20220818 AKSHARA N S 883
26 UG20221355 WINNIE ROSE 878
27 UG20220007 NEHA SHAJU 878
28 UG20221922 SADIYA ABOOBACKER 876
29 UG20222239 AFLA MOHAMMED ELIAS 876
30 UG20220042 AYSHALUTHFA 874
31 UG20222016 BHADRA K.B 874
32 UG20221153 NAHNA RAFEEQ 872
33 UG20220325 IRENE NELSON 872
34 UG20222368 SANDRA GOKULAN 870
35 UG20221252 ANNLIYA P S 868
36 UG20220429 ARSHA THEJUS 866
37 UG20221283 IZZETH JEBIN KALPURATH 865
38 UG20221111 VISMAYA M V 864
39 UG20220286 HISANA A. I. 861
40 UG20221190 DANYA SADANANDHAN 858
41 UG20220018 RASHA KADANTHODY 850
42 UG20222058 MAHISA P M 849
43 UG20221449 ARDHRA PS 848
44 UG20220563 ANJANA P 844
45 UG20222449 ALITTA THOMAS 842
46 UG20220228 ARATHI P S 841
47 UG20221366 SREEKUTTY V K 840
48 UG20221451 ADELINE ANTO 840
49 UG20221652 AISWARYA S 835
50 UG20221975 MARIA K J 834
51 UG20221959 NAMITHA K S 834
52 UG20220181 CHANDRALEKHA.V 832
53 UG20220006 ANNA NEHA ROY 820
54 UG20220627 NINAYA JABESH 811



55 UG20220478 CHANDANA K S 804
56 UG20221945 DEVA VRINDA C V 800
57 UG20221082 GOPIKA AB 799
58 UG20220657 VARSHA K A 798
59 UG20222357 DHEERA RAGESH 798
60 UG20221226 ANAGHA E K 793
61 UG20222167 GOURI C G 792
62 UG20220685 SIYA SUNNY 792
63 UG20220901 AMNA MAHFIL C A 791
64 UG20222429 ASHIDA 787
65 UG20222387 AARSHA V SURESH 783
66 UG20220139 THANSIYA MUJEEB 780
67 UG20220985 ANJITHA M RENJAN 778
68 UG20220607 NIKITA JONHY 776
69 UG20221694 AFSANA J Y 775
70 UG20221773 MEGHA N M 768
71 UG20222290 SOUPARNIKA K RAVINDRAN 768
72 UG20221322 SREELAKSHMI SAJI 767
73 UG20220366 ASWATHY PRADEEP 765
74 UG20220687 SREEDEVI N S 763
75 UG20220605 ANANYA P C 762
76 UG20221245 KRISHNA JAGATHEESH 762
77 UG20222402 DEVIKA C S 762
78 UG20221148 MURSHIDA K S 761
79 UG20222373 ANEELA PS 760
80 UG20220277 VYSHNAVI S 754
81 UG20222200 K A HARIPRIYA 753
82 UG20221917 ANAMIKA C S 753
83 UG20221573 HANA JAFAR A K 752
84 UG20221012 ANJANA K 752
85 UG20222347 NEHA K BIJU 748
86 UG20221622 SEERSHA SATHEESH 742
87 UG20221547 ANITTA MARIYA SHAJAN 737
88 UG20220609 EBANA ROSE V B 731
89 UG20221693 AISWARAYA S NANDANAN 729
90 UG20222251 ANEENA THOMAS 727
91 UG20220313 VYSHNA P B 723
92 UG20221801 ANANYA T MOHAN 722
93 UG20222008 ANJELIN GRACE GRINTO 718
94 UG20222361 ALHA A 716



95 UG20221589 ANNMARIYA JOHN 715
96 UG20220278 PRIYAMVADHA A 713
97 UG20222398 SHWETHA H 711
98 UG20220330 SEETHALAKSHMI V 709
99 UG20220417 SEETHALAKSHMI MU 709

100 UG20221519 BASMA JAMAL 708
101 UG20220950 SANIYA JOSE 705
102 UG20221306 SHALMIYA ALEENA T P 704
103 UG20221501 KAVYA M M 702
104 UG20221158 SREELAKSHMI T S 702
105 UG20221602 MANASA M.M 698
106 UG20221968 MARIYA SUNNY 695
107 UG20220748 PRIYA ANTO 690
108 UG20220965 FARZANA S R 690
109 UG20222481 ANULAKSHMI K A 688
110 UG20221381 RAKSHA BIJULAL 684
111 UG20221265 NANDANA K V 680
112 UG20221408 ABHIRAMI P 679
113 UG20221667 ARCHANA V N 679
114 UG20221379 ELNA KANNANAIKKAL 675
115 UG20222185 NANDHANA K M 672
116 UG20221078 ASNA A 671
117 UG20222344 NINET J TEBY 666
118 UG20220036 RUTH ANTO 665
119 UG20221865 VISMAYA SUNIL 658
120 UG20220745 DEVIKA K GOPINATHAN 655
121 UG20222469 ATHULYA M A 652
122 UG20222250 ANU JILSON 648
123 UG20220309 NANDANA K S 648
124 UG20221305 AMRUTHA M S 643
125 UG20221756 ANAGHA 642
126 UG20221384 NITHYA K 634
127 UG20220193 AGNA ROSE V. T 632
128 UG20221828 NEENU S KAVIL 631
129 UG20220092 ANJANA.K.M. 619
130 UG20221938 NAINA M S 597
131 UG20221583 KAVYA P L 597
132 UG20222050 GREESHMA RAVINDRAN 594
133 UG20221493 NASNIN T N 593
134 UG20221750 ANUJA K J 588



135 UG20220267 AISWARYA.S 572
136 UG20221996 SHIBINA S 571
137 UG20222352 BILHA P JOSEPH 564
138 UG20220651 ARYA N R 562
139 UG20221023 KEERTHANA SREENATH 538
140 UG20220524 FATHIMA SHAHANAS 532
141 UG20221712 ALAKANANDA M JAYAKUMAR 523
142 UG20221726 NANDANA C M 522
143 UG20220562 FATHIMA SHARFUDHEEN 462

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20220934 SANDRA WILSON 921
2 UG20221541 DIYA JOBY 912
3 UG20220793 ANGEL GEORGE 908
4 UG20222456 ALNA PRINCE 905

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20222249 TONA ROSE TOMY 902
2 UG20222020 NAYANA SHAJU 891
3 UG20221142 ANEETTA JOSEPH 891
4 UG20220198 DAISY DAVIS 889
5 UG20221444 MARYJULIET SAJU 884
6 UG20221355 WINNIE ROSE 878
7 UG20220007 NEHA SHAJU 878
8 UG20220325 IRENE NELSON 872
9 UG20221252 ANNLIYA P S 868

10 UG20220429 ARSHA THEJUS 866
11 UG20222449 ALITTA THOMAS 842
12 UG20221451 ADELINE ANTO 840
13 UG20220006 ANNA NEHA ROY 820
14 UG20220685 SIYA SUNNY 792
15 UG20220607 NIKITA JONHY 776
16 UG20221547 ANITTA MARIYA SHAJAN 737
17 UG20220609 EBANA ROSE V B 731
18 UG20222008 ANJELIN GRACE GRINTO 718
19 UG20220950 SANIYA JOSE 705
20 UG20221968 MARIYA SUNNY 695
21 UG20221379 ELNA KANNANAIKKAL 675
22 UG20220036 RUTH ANTO 665
23 UG20222250 ANU JILSON 648

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 



24 UG20220193 AGNA ROSE V. T 632
25 UG20221828 NEENU S KAVIL 631
26 UG20222352 BILHA P JOSEPH 564

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 UG20221583 KAVYA P L 597
2 UG20220651 ARYA N R 562

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 
No Students present in waiting list

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 


